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Marsha Conley

1692 Gebhardt Rd

Sealy, TX 77474

979-758-4017

E-mail: marsha77434@yahoo.com

COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR
CIN GREY GREEN C HIT 11 2013
CIN LT GREEN H HIT 1 2013
CIN GREY GREEN C HIT 11 2013
CIN LT GREEN H HIT 1 2013
CIN SKY C HIT 236 2012
COBALT C 8S 79 2010
GREY C 8S 74 2013
GREY C 8S 57 2013
SKY WHITE C HIT 80 2012
SKY C 8S 154 2012
LT GREEN C DPC 14 2013
LT GREEN C HIT 58 2011
FBC GWNG COBALT C 114X 11 2012

FBC GWNG COBALT

DARK EYED CLEAR WHITE
CLEARWING COBALT
CLEARWING SKY
CLEARWING COBALT
CONT CLEARFLIGHT GREY
DARK EYED CLEAR WHITE

VIC & PAULETTE LASSALIFROSTED PIED SKY

Affiliate: Treasure Coast Budgie Society
Judge: Steve Holland
Judge:
Judge:
Number of Birds Number of Exhibitors
Champion: 125 19
Intermediate: 47
Novice: 22
Junior 18 10
Rare 25 0
TOTAL: 237 39
(+7 exh in Rare)
CAGE # EXHIBITOR
BEST IN SHOW HENRY TIMMES
Best Opposite Sex HENRY TIMMES
Best Young HENRY TIMMES
Best Young Opp.Sex HENRY TIMMES
Second Best In Show HENRY TIMMES
Third Best In Show STUART SACKS
Fourth Best In Show STUART SACKS
Fifth Best In Show STUART SACKS
Sixth Best In Show HENRY TIMMES
Seventh Best In Show STUART SACKS
Eighth Best In Show DAVE & PAM COLLIER
Ninth Best In Show HENRY TIMMES
Tenth Best In Show CAPI-SPIER
CAGE #
BEST RARE CAPI-SPIER
Best Opposite Sex MARSHA CONLEY
Best Young CAPI-SPIER
Best Young Opp.Sex CAPI-SPIER
Second CAPI-SPIER
Third DAVID EBERST
Fourth MARSHA CONLEY
Fifth
Sixth AL HORTON
Seventh DAVID EBERST
Eighth CAPI-SPIER
Ninth DAVID EBERST
Tenth CAPI-SPIER

FROSTED REC PIED SKY
FROSTED PIED SKY

FULL BODY COLOR GREYWIN

CONT CLEARFLIGHT GREY
CLEARWING COBALT

114X
MC1
114X
114X
114X
44K
MC1
L2878
FFA
44K
114X
44K
114X
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11
87
105
111
30
16
87

310
128
131
56
105

2012
2012
2013
2013
2010
2011
2012
2009
2012
2012
2011
2011
2013



BEST CHAMPION

Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST INTERMEDIATE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp.Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST NOVICE
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

BEST JUNIOR
Best Opposite Sex
Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex
Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

CAGE #

CAGE #

CAGE #

CAGE #
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EXHIBITOR

HENRY TIMMES

HENRY TIMMES
HENRY TIMMES
HENRY TIMMES
HENRY TIMMES
STUART SACKS
STUART SACKS
STUART SACKS
HENRY TIMMES
STUART SACKS
DAVE & PAM COLLIER
HENRY TIMMES
CAPI-SPIER

RICHARD MIZELL
MARSHA CONLEY
PAULENE DOMENGE
DAN ROTH
MARSHA CONLEY
DAN ROTH

MIKE ROMANO
RICHARD MIZELL
RICHARD MIZELL
RICHARD MIZELL
DAN ROTH

DAN ROTH

DAN ROTH

ANDREW THOMPSON
ANDREW THOMPSON
BERNICE O'STEEN
BERNICE O'STEEN
GREG ARENA
BERNICE O'STEEN
BERNICE O'STEEN
GREG ARENA
ANDREW THOMPSON
ANDREW THOMPSON
BERNICE O'STEEN
ANDREW THOMPSON
GREG ARENA

ALINA ORTIZ
COOPER SWIDER
COOPER SWIDER
COOPER SWIDER
SHAWN ROMANO
SHAWN ROMANO
ALINA ORTIZ
COOPER SWIDER
COOPER SWIDER
SHAWN ROMANO
EMMA SWIDER
ABBY COKER
SKYLAR NEUMANN

COLOR & VARIETY

CIN GREY GREEN

CIN LT GREEN
CIN GREY GREEN
CIN LT GREEN
CIN SKY

COBALT

GREY

GREY

SKY WHITE

SKY

LT GREEN

LT GREEN

FBC GWNG COBALT

SKY

DOM PIED DK GREEN
SKY

DK GREEN

DOM PIED DK GREEN
CIN OPAL SPANG
CIN GREY

GREY

DK GREEN

YF GREY

DK GREEN

LT GREEN

VIOLET

SPANGLE GREY GREEN
DOM PIED GREEN
VIOLET WHITE

CIN YELLOW

GREY GREEN

VIOLET WHITE
YELLOW

GREY GREEN

DOM PIED GREY GREEN
DOM PIED GREEN
VIOLET WHITE
SPANGLE COBALT

SKY

GREY GREEN

YF SKY

YF SKY

GREY

CIN SKY

CIN SKY

GREY

YF SKY

GREY

LT GREEN

DOM PIED COBALT
MAUVE
GREYWING YELLOW

SEX
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BAND

HIT

HIT
HIT
HIT
HIT
8S
8S
8S
HIT
8S
DPC
HIT
114X

12M
MC1
57P
DLR
MC1
DLR
MDR
RR1
RR1
RR1
DLR
DLR
DLR

20T
20T
86H
86H
GMA
86H
86H
GMA
20T
20T
86H
20T
GMA

ACO
12C
12C
12C
SJR
SJR

ACO
12C
12C
SJR

100S
23A

SKY

11

11

236
79
74
57
80

154
14
58
11

78
108
47
51
108

15
11
95
13
46

36

20

17

13

15

13
14

25
17

13
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2013

2013
2013
2013
2012
2010
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2011
2012

2010
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2010
2011
2009
2012
2012
2010
2011

2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013



CAGE #
CC WINNERS
LT Green (01)
DK Green (02)
Sky (03)
Cobalt (04)
Gray Green (05)
Gray (06)
Opaline Green (07)
Opaline Blue / Grey (08)
Cinnamon Green (09)
Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10)
Opaline Cinnamon (11)
Lutino (12)
Albino (13)
Lacewing (14)
Spangle (15)
DF Spangle (16)
Dominant Pied (17)
Recessive Pied (18)
Yellow Face (19)
Graywing (20)
Texas Clearbody (21)
Yellow (22)
White (23)
Olive & Mauve (24)
Violet (25)

AQV (26)

Crest (30)

Clearwing (31)
Graywing-FBC (32)
Rainbow (33)

DF Anthracite (34)
Fallow (35)

Slate (36)

Dutch Pied (37)
Dark-Eyed Clear (38)
Clearbody-Easley (39)
AOEV (40)
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EXHIBITOR

DAVE & PAM COLLIER
DAVE & PAM COLLIER
STUART SACKS
STUART SACKS
DAVID EBERST
STUART SACKS
PAULENE DOMENGE

#N/A
HENRY TIMMES
HENRY TIMMES
DAVID EBERST

KEN SAXION LUTINO
ROBERT TRAVNACEK  ALBINO
FRANK & ARLENE SWIDEF REL YELLOW
DAN ROTH CIN OPAL SPANG
DAVE & PAM COLLIER  DF SPANGLE WHITE
JULIE WILLIS YF AUST PIED COBALT
ROBERT TRAVNACEK  REC PIED GREY
HERB DOUCET GF GRAY
#NIA #NIA
DAVID EBERST TEXAS CLEARBODY BLUE
JULIE WILLIS YELLOW
HENRY TIMMES SKY WHITE
MARSHA CONLEY CIN MAUVE
STUART SACKS VIOLET
#NIA #NIA
#NIA #NIA
CAPI-SPIER CLEARWING COBALT
CAPI-SPIER FBC GWNG COBALT
#NIA #NIA
FRANK & ARLENE SWIDEF ANTHRACITE
#NIA #NIA
#NIA #NIA
DAVID EBERST CONT CLEARFLIGHT GREY
MARSHA CONLEY DARK EYED CLEAR WHITE
#NIA #NIA
CAPI-SPIER DOM PIED CLEARWING SKY

COLOR & VARIETY

LT GREEN

DK GREEN

SKY

COBALT

GREY GREEN

GREY

OPAL GREY GREEN
#N/A

CIN GREY GREEN

CIN SKY

CIN OP GREY GREEN

SEX

F*

0o o0 oo % cooooTrxzozTzoofooooooo

fro3tofooitl

C

Page

BAND

DPC
DPC
8S
8S
44K
8S
57P
#N/A
HIT
HIT
44K
10M
TA476
FAS
DLR
DPC
JEW
TA476
HD
#N/A
44K
JEW
HIT

MC1
8S

#N/A
#N/A
114X
114X
#N/A
FAS
#N/A
#N/A
44K

MC1
#N/A
114X

14
35
154
79
48
74
86
#NIA
11
236
41
33
131
15
6
100
12
71
3
#NIA
156
113
80

43
129

#N/A
#N/A
30
11
#N/A
47
#N/A
#N/A
16
87
#N/A

#3

YEAR #BIRDS#EXH.

2013 22 16
2013 15 10
2012 14 9
2010 8 7
2011 17 10
2013 17 15
2011 2 1
#N/A 0 0
2013 10 5
2012 11 7
2013 5 5
2011 5 3
2012 5 5
2012 3 2
2012 20 15
2013 2 2
2011 13 10
2012 7 5
2013 8 8
#N/A 0 0
2012 4 3
2012 9 6
2012 10 6
2012 2 2
2010 2 2
#N/A 0 0
#N/A 0 0
2010 4 1
2012 4 1
#N/A 0 0
2011 1 1
#N/A 0 0
#N/A 0 0
2011 11 4
2012 4 3
#N/A 0 0
2012 1 1



